
Primary Contact Information

ColonyBrands, Inc. Non-Food Division

Department Name Phone Email

Accounts Payable
Wendy Schmoldt, Accounts Payable 

Manager
608-328-8917 Wendy.Schmoldt@colonybrands.com

Certificates of Insurance Jen Moen, Risk Management Analyst 608-324-9504 ColonyInsurance@colonybrands.com

Drop Ship Lynn Mayer, Drop Ship Manager 608-328-8990 Lynn.Mayer@colonybrands.com 

Inventory Management Multiple Contacts 608-328-8400 Multiple Contacts

International Shipments 

–Global Compliance

Stephanie Huber, Import Brokerage 

Supervisor
608-324-6024 GlobalCompliance@colonybrands.com 

Letters of Credit
Susan Williams, Sr. Global 

Compliance Financial Risk Analyst
608-328-8586 Susan.Williams@colonybrands.com 

Merchandising Multiple Contacts 608-328-8400 Multiple Contacts

Sourcing / Production 

Management
Multiple Contacts 608-328-8400 Multiple Contacts

Packaging - Small Goods, 

Home Accessories, Jewelry, 

Clothing, Shoes & Accessories, 

Children’s Items

Sheri Heimann, Sr. Hard Goods 

Packaging Tech
608-324-5049 Sheri.Heimann@colonybrands.com

Packaging - Large Goods, 

Furniture, Bedding and Drop 

Ship

Brian Woelfel, Packaging Engineer 608-328-8918 Brian.Woelfel@colonybrands.com

Package Labeling and 

Packing Slips

Becky Kallas, NF Packaging 

Assistant
608-324-6010 NonFoodPkgLabels@colonybrands.com

NonFoodPkgTestReports@colonybrands.com

NonFoodPkgSpecs@colonybrands.com

NonFoodPkgSpecs@colonybrands.com

NonFoodPkgLabels@colonybrands.com

Quality Assurance
Bill Schager, QA Engineering 

Supervisor
608-328-8492 Bill.Schager@colonybrands.com 

Sales Tax Information
Phil McConnell, Director Financial 

Planning/Analysis
608-328-8789 Phil.McConnell@colonybrands.com

Traffic
Lois Heeren, Inbound Logistics 

Manager
608-328-8903

Lois.Hereen@colonybrands.com

or

Traffic@colonybrands.com

Packaging Ship Test Reports and inquires please email:

Packaging Specification Forms and inquiries please email:

Packaging General Inquiries please email:

Packaging LABEL Inquiries please email:
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